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FOUNDATION

Presented To:

Model:

Device Type:

ITK Ver:

I'T Campaign Number:
Registration Date:

DD Revision:

CFF Revision:

as specified by MT-045.

FIELDBUS FOUNDATION

DEVICE

REGISTRATION

Pepperl + Fuchs GmbH
LB8110 - FB8210

FF Remote 10

5.0

IT048400

7/17/2007

02

020101 .cff

The above device has successfully completed rigorous testing by the Fieldbus
Foundation and has received registration and the right to use the checkmark logo
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Arnulfo Richards Richard J. Tigfoney

Associate Product Support Specialist Président
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